Ranking 2022-23
Calendario: Mixt / Grupo G

Fecha/lugar Local

Joaquim Ferrer Fr.

Diego Russo

Alvaro Bretons Clavell

Pablo Verdejo Perez

Pepe Ramirez

Josep Cols Sabata

Juan José Dallarés Angulo

Alvaro Bretons Clavell

Diego Russo

Joaquim Ferrer Fr.

Asuncion Costa Llobet

Pepe Ramirez

Pablo Verdejo Perez

Josep Cols Sabata

Joaquim Ferrer Fr.

Alvaro Bretons Clavell

Juan José Dallarés Angulo

Pablo Verdejo Perez

Asuncion Costa Llobet

Pepe Ramirez

Juan José Dallarés Angulo

Josep Cols Sabata

Alvaro Bretons Clavell

Pablo Verdejo Perez

Club Tennis Natacié Sant Cugat

1/2

Resultado

9-1

9-4

9-1

3-9

7-9

9-2

8-8

9-0

3-9

9-3

9-4

9-2

4-9

9-2

6-6

8-9

2-9

9-4

3-9

9-2

‘@

clubtennis

NATACIO SANT CUGAT

Visitante

Asuncion Costa Llobet
Josep Cols Sabata

Juan José Dallarés Angulo
Asuncion Costa Llobet
Diego Russo

Alvaro Bretons Clavell
Joaquim Ferrer Fr.

Pepe Ramirez

Asuncion Costa Llobet
Josep Cols Sabata

Alvaro Bretons Clavell
Joaquim Ferrer Fr.

Diego Russo

Juan José Dallarés Angulo
Alvaro Bretons Clavell
Pablo Verdejo Perez

Pepe Ramirez

Joaquim Ferrer Fr.

Juan José Dallarés Angulo
Josep Cols Sabata

Pablo Verdejo Perez
Asuncion Costa Llobet
Diego Russo

Josep Cols Sabata



Club Tennis Natacié Sant Cugat

Fecha/lugar

Local

Diego Russo
Asuncion Costa Llobet
Juan José Dallarés Angulo

Pepe Ramirez

2/2

Resultado

8-4

6-9

5-9

4-9

‘@

clubtennis

NATACIO SANT CUGAT

Visitante

Joaquim Ferrer Fr.
Pepe Ramirez
Diego Russo

Pablo Verdejo Perez
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